

Fajita Pete's Launches Exciting New Digital Punch Card

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, July 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fajita Pete's, the beloved Tex-Mex eatery known for delivering and catering fresh fajitas, announced today the launch of its innovative "Digital Punch Card" loyalty program. This new program rewards valued customers with easyto-earn discounts and a seamless experience, making every visit even more rewarding.

Fajita Pete's Digital Punch Card Highlights:

- Customers earn a \$5 off reward every 3rd order of \$20 or more.
- Rewards are valid for one year.
- Current loyalty customers receive a \$5 off reward as a thank you.

• New customers registering for the program earn a \$5 off reward for a limited time only.



New program rewards customers with easy-to-earn discounts

The Digital Punch Card program is designed to encourage frequent visits by providing quick and meaningful rewards. Customers can easily track their progress through their account on Fajita Pete's app or through the Fajita Pete's website. To get started, simply sign up online or through the app, make purchases of \$20 or more, and watch your rewards begin to accumulate. Certain restrictions apply.

"Fajita Pete's is committed to delivering exceptional value to our customers. Our new loyalty program reflects our commitment to enhancing customer satisfaction and rewarding loyalty in a meaningful way," said Hugh Guill, Chief Brand Officer of Fajita Pete's. "Whether you're a regular or trying us for the first time, our Digital Punch Card program is designed to elevate your dining experience."

For more details, visit the Fajita Pete's Loyalty Rewards page to learn more about the program

and to sign up today.

"

Our new loyalty program reflects our commitment to enhancing customer satisfaction and rewarding loyalty in a meaningful way." *Hugh Guill, Chief Brand Officer*

About Fajita Pete's

Fajita Pete's is a Houston-based "fresh off the grill" fajita concept focused on a simple menu with premium-quality, handmade menu items. Founder Pete Mora envisioned a better way to serve guests by focusing on catering, delivery and takeout, a model that has proven successful since 2008. Fajita Pete's earned a spot on QSR Magazine's 40/40 List: America's Hottest Startup Fast Casuals, the 2022 Fast

Casual Movers and Shakers List, QSR's Best Franchise Deals for 2021, and was twice awarded first place at Houston's Fajita Festival. Fajita Pete's currently has 31 locations with 62 more locations awarded. For more information, visit <u>franchisefajitapetes.com</u> and follow Fajita Pete's on social media for the latest news and announcements.

Suzi Prokell +1 817-771-1423 suzi@prokell.com Fajita Pete's Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723445613

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.